Scheda dati | Codice articolo: 890-514
Custodia antistrappo; 4 poli; con clip di bloccaggio; per 1 cavo; 6,5 - 10,5 mm; 45
mm; bianco
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Strain relief housing WINSTA® MINI 4-pole

Implement your installation project with ease: The strain relief housing from the WINSTA® MINI product line is the solution for error-free electrical instal-
lation. You can rely on the level of quality of WINSTA® components from WAGO for your electrical installation accessories too. WINSTA® MINI follows the
trend towards miniaturisation. Our smallest pluggable connection system is very good for lights, for example, since as a result of LED technology; due
to complex systems, these offer much less space for the connection technology. A range up to 45 mm can be used for the strip length.

Lower costs through fast commissioning and elimination of service expenses — solutions from WINSTA® MINI

The WINSTA® Pluggable Connection System is perfectly tailored to the strict requirements of building installation. It makes electrical installation plug-
gable, and consequently faster, more reliable, and error-free. Using this pre-assembled system decreases time spent on assembly and installation er-
rors at the construction site. Now you can also lower installation costs without compromising safety and quality: The WINSTA® MINI accessory elimi-
nates the need for servicing and prevents unnecessary downtime.

» compact design for conductors with a cross-section up to 1.5 mm?
* convenient installation and commissioning

Dati di connessione

Connessione 1
N. poli 4
Diametro del cavo inguainato collegabile ~ 6,5... 10,5 mm

Lunghezza spelatura (isolante esterno) 45 mm

Dati geometrici

Larghezza 23,2 mm/0.913 pollici
Altezza 16 mm/ 0.63 pollici
Profondita 55 mm/ 2.165 pollici
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Dati dei materiali

Nota sui dati dei materiali

Colore

Materiale isolante

Classe di infiammabilita secondo UL 94
Carico d'incendio

Peso

Requisiti ambientali
Temperatura di lavorazione
Temperatura operativa continua

Nota sulla temperatura operativa continua

Dati commerciali
eCl@ss 10.0
eCl@ss 9.0

ETIM 8.0

ETIM7.0

PU (SPU)

Tipo imballaggio
Paese d'origine
GTIN

Numero tariffa doganale

Environmental Product Compliance
RoHS Compliance Status

Download

Environmental Product Compliance

Compliance Search

Environmental Product
Compliance 890-514

Documentation
Bid Text
890-514
19.02.2019
890-514
01.12.2014

CAD/CAE-Data

xml
2.73KB

doc
23.50KB
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<a href="https://wwwwago.com/us/material-specifications" href="_blank">Information

on material specifications can be found here</a>
bianco

Poliammide (PA66)

VO

0.181 MJ

579

-5...+40°C
-35...+85°C

Parti isolanti per temperature < 105 °C

27-44-06-92
27-44-06-92
EC002863
EC002863

50 pz.

Box

DE
4045454233372
85366990990

Compliant,No Exemption
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2D/3D Models 890-514 WSCAD Universe
890-514
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ZUKEN Portal 890-514

Con riserva di modifiche. Si prega di osservare anche l'ulteriore documentazione del prodotto!

Gliindirizzi attuali possono essere trovati su: www.wago.com
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